UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2018 LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: January 3, 2019
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.FS.
1,240,499

1 422.81 1,241,187 +688 430 77 0 6 01 43
2 422.79 1,240,843 -344 -76 80 0 17 .03 01
3 422.77 1,240,499 -344 -79 77 0 17 .03 00
4 422.72 1,239,639 -860 -342 75 0 17 .03 00
5 422.78 1,240,671 +1,032 618 75 0 23 .04 33
6 422.77 1,240,499 -172 -6 75 0 6 .01 04
7 422.76 1,240,327 -172 -1 75 0 11 .02 00
8 422.73 1,239,811 -516 -171 78 0 11 .02 00
9 422.73 1,239,811 +0 97 80 0 17 .03 00
10 422.72 1,239,639 -172 -1 80 0 6 .01 00
11 422.68 1,238,951 -688 -250 80 0 17 .03 00
12 422.72 1,239,639 +688 444 80 0 17 .03 00
13 422.70 1,239,294 -345 -54 80 0 40 .07 00
14 422.70 1,239,294 +0 96 73 0 23 .04 00
15 422.68 1,238,951 -343 -110 63 0 0 .00 11
16 422.77 1,240,499 +1,548 853 67 0 6 .01 00
17 422.79 1,240,843 +344 254 81 0 0 .00 81
18 422.85 1,241,876 +1,033 611 90 0 0 .00 .00
19 422.86 1,242,048 +172 183 90 0 6 01 .00
20 422.88 1,242,392 +344 262 83 0 6 01 .00
21 422.87 1,242,220 -172 -8 73 0 6 .01 16
22 422.90 1,242,737 +517 331 70 0 0 .00 .02
23 422.90 1,242,737 +0 76 70 0 6 .01 .00
24 422.95 1,243,598 +861 504 70 0 0 .00 02
25 422.90 1,242,737 -861 -364 70 0 0 .00 62
26 422.91 1,242,909 +172 174 70 0 17 .03 00
27 422.94 1,243,426 +517 368 84 0 23 .04 00
28 422.91 1,242,909 -517 -114 90 0 57 .10 00
29 422.90 1,242,737 -172 66 90 0 63 A1 00
30 422.89 1,242,564 -173 26 90 0 23 .04 00
31 422.87 1,242,220 -344 -66 90 0 17 .03 00
TOTALS +1,721 3,751 2,426 0 458 .80 2.55
ACRE-FEET +1,721 7,440 4,812 0 908

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

- DEC 2018 verified w ith Solano ID EOM Report 01/03/2019.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
OUTLET 4,812 THIS MONTH = 2.55
SPILL 0 TOTAL 4,812 JULY 1, 2018 TO DATE= 7.29

OCT 1, 2018 TO DATE = 7.28



